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Jesoukn, 200m Ha cnvHe
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log poxaeHus

3annbiB 1 133

3 CAJIbHUKOBA Cotobsi 08
4 BOBKO Orsnbra 07
5 FT'AHY N AHacTtacusa 08
3ansbiB 2 M3 3
1 3AXAPOBA MonunHa 08
2 BALCIUNAITE Rita 08
3 EHVHA KceHus o7
4 OCMAHOBA KpuctnHa 08
5 TYB/IMH-AYEBCKAA Apa 08
6 CMNPHOBA Codhus 08
7 CAOVHA AnnnHa 07
8 3NMMNHA Mapus 08
3ansbiB 3 13 3
0 CYPHOBA AnekcaHgpa 08
1 CAPATOBCKASA Cogobs 07
2 YEPKACOBA AHrenuHa 08
3 AHOYKO Mapus 07
4 CTEMNAHYEHKO 3nartocnasa 07
5 WINPOKAA Tamapa 07
6 EHAOBUUKAA KOnna 08
7 WNLWKAHOBA Maiis 07
8 PABOBA EceHus 08
9 MAPALLYK OxkcaHa 08
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MBYC CLl 'CATYPH', PameHckoe
CAMOWOP 'CrapT', MUHCK

SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT -

Cam60-70 'AceHeBo’, MockBa
Impuls PA, Vilnius

CLlU LUCKA, OamnHuoBO

TBepckas o6nactb, TBepb
CLUIOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
TBepckas o6nactb, TBepb
Camb60-70 'fAceHeBo', MockBa
MBYC CLW 'CATYPH', PameHckoe

CLlW r. MBaHTeeBKK, iBaHTEEBKA
BY CLWI 70 MosnHua, MockBa
Teepckas obnacTtb, TBepb

UA Swim Team

CK 'OpuoH', banawmxa

CLW 'UEHTP', Ceprues NMocap,
CLlW r. MBaHTeeBKU, iBaHTeEBKA
MockBa

UA Swim Team

UA Swim Team

3:51.00
3:27.00
3:35.00

3:15.00
3:11.50
3:03.00
2:59.00
3:00.00
3:05.00
3:15.00
3:20.00

2:55.00
2:55.00
2:54.00
2:50.30
2:34.00
2:42.00
2:53.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561
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www.madwave.ru

MAD&WAVE

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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