





7 , 200m 10 - 11 03.11.2018 - 11:35

<u> </u>				
3	80	RUS	1 1	3:51.00
	07	BLR	1 1	3:27.00
4 5	08	RUS	SWIMMING STARS CLUB, -	3:35.00
23				
1	08	RUS	-70 ' ',	3:15.00
2 BAL I NAIT R ta	80	LTU	Impuls PA, Vilnius	3:11.50
3	07	RUS	,	3:03.00
4	80	RUS	,	2:59.00
5 -	80	RUS	,	3:00.00
6	08	RUS	,	3:05.00
7	07	RUS	-70 ' ',	3:15.00
8	08	RUS	' ',	3:20.00
3_3				
0	80	RUS	• ,	2:55.00
1	07	RUS	70 ,	2:55.00
2	80	RUS	,	2:54.00
3	07	UKR	UA Swim Team	2:50.30
4	07	RUS	,	2:34.00
5	07	RUS	' ',	2:42.00
6	08	RUS	• ,	2:53.00
7	07	RUS		2:55.00
8	08	UKR	UA Swim Team	2:55.00
9	80	UKR	UA Swim Team	2:58.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561







